

WENDT (INDIA) LIMITED

No. 69/70, Sipcot, Hosur 635 126, Tamilnadu, INDIA
CIN : L85110KA1980PLC003913
Telephone : + 91 4344 405500
Telefax : + 91 4344 405620 / 405630
E-mail : wil@wendtindia.com
Web : www.wendtindia.com



26th May 2022

BSE Limited
1st Floor, New Trading Ring
Rotunda Building, P J Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai 400 001

Stock Code: 505412

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Plot No. C/1, G Block
Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai 400 051

Stock Code: WENDT

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Proposed transfer of equity shares to the Investor Education and Protection Fund

Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose a copy of the Notice published on 26th May 2022, in the newspapers [Business Standard (English) & Vijaya Karnataka (Kannada)] in connection with the proposed transfer of equity shares to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) pursuant to the provisions of 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules referred thereunder.

Kindly take note of the same.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For **Wendt (India) Limited**

Arjun Raj P
Company Secretary

PENNA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: Floor No. 3, DHFLVC Silicon Towers, Kondapur, Hyderabad 500084, Telangana, India.
CIN: L27108TG1975PLC001919 Tel: +91 40 4006 1621 Fax: +91 40 4006 1618
E-Mail: corporate@pennarindia.com Website: www.pennarindia.com

Extract of the Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
Total income from operations	69,986	2,28,281	56,578	
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax and Minority Interest	1,654	4,183	3,352	
Total Comprehensive Income after Minority (includes Net Profit and Other Comprehensive Income net of tax)	1,395	3,938	3,338	
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7,108	7,108	7,108	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) of (Rs. 5/- each)	1.16	2.94	2.35	
Basic and Diluted Earnings (Rs. 1/- not annualised)				

a. The above Consolidated Financial Results are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on May 25, 2022.
b. Key Standalone financial information is given below:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
Income from operations	59,670	2,01,340	55,653	
Profit before tax	1,494	4,565	4,313	
Profit after tax	1,132	3,416	3,236	

c. Previous figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary.
d. Profit after minority interest numbers are non comparable due to change in share holding pattern.
e. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with stock exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing obligation and disclosure requirements) regulation 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results available on the company's website viz www.pennarindia.com and website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com).

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 25.05.2022
By order of the Board
Aditya N Rao
Vice Chairman & Managing Director

SHIVA MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 252, METTUPALAYAM ROAD, COIMBATORE 641 043
CIN : L17111TZ2015PLC022007 Website : www.shivamills.com

EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF QUARTERLY / YEARLY AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022 FILED WITH STOCK EXCHANGES UNDER REGULATION 33 OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS 2015.

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	6,456.25	5,890.44	4,740.16	21,362.13
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	735.65	540.31	762.28	1,221.68
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	735.65	540.31	762.28	1,221.68
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	505.52	399.87	508.79	1,765.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	531.89	397.81	494.47	1,786.07
6.	Equity Share Capital	864.18	864.18	864.18	864.18
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the audited balance sheet)	9,908.13	9,908.13	9,908.13	8,208.49
8.	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
a) Basic		5.85	4.63	5.89	20.43
b) Diluted		5.85	4.63	5.89	20.43

Notes : 1) The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.shivamills.com
2) Previous period/year figures have been regrouped wherever necessary

For SHIVA MILLS LIMITED
S VALAGAPPAN
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN 00002450

Place: Coimbatore
Date: 25.05.2022

WENDT (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L85110KA1999PLC003913
Regd. Office: Flat No. A2-105, Gateway Block, National Green Housing Complex, Koramangala, Bangalore - 560047. Telephone: +91-4344-405500; Telefax: +91-4344-405620 / 405630.
E-Mail: investorservices@wendtindia.com, Web: www.wendtindia.com

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given pursuant to the provisions of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2015 notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.
As per section 124(8) of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and the above mentioned Rules, all shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed for seven consecutive years or more are required to be transferred to the Demat Account of the Investor Education Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority. In respect of the Final Dividend declared for the financial year 2014-15, the due date for transfer of shares as per the Act, Rules & 29th August, 2022. Adhering to the various requirements set out in the Rules, the Company has communicated individually to the concerned shareholders whose shares are required to be transferred to IEPF Authority under the said Rules at their latest available address.
The Company has uploaded full details of such shareholders and shares due for transfer to IEPF Authority on its website: <https://www.wendtindia.com> for verification by the concerned shareholders. Shareholders may note that both unclaimed dividend and the shares to be transferred to the IEPF Authority including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed by them from the IEPF Authority after following the due procedure prescribed in the Rules.
In case the Company does not receive the requisite documents by 16th August, 2022 or such other extended date, the Company shall, with a view to comply with the requirements of the said Rules, transfer the shares to the IEPF Authority as per procedure stipulated therein without any further notice.
Shareholders having any query in this regard, may contact the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent or the Company as mentioned herein below:
Wendt (India) Limited
Unit: Wendt (India) Limited
Solemn Tower - 8, Plot No. 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad - 500032
Toll Free No. 1800 3994 001;
Email: enquiry@wendtindia.com
Contact Person: Mr. Arjun Raj P
For Wendt (India) Limited
Sd/-
Arjun Raj P
Company Secretary
Date: 26th May, 2022
Place: Bengaluru

V-MART

Extract of audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income	46,156.52	69,461.42	35,621.65	1,09,650.04
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(800.73)	7,636.94	(229.05)	1,039.67
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(800.73)	7,636.94	(229.05)	1,039.67
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(261.28)	5,711.25	(147.47)	1,164.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(330.07)	5,671.88	(126.60)	977.16
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹10 per share each)	1,974.95	1,974.01	1,970.61	1,974.95
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			82,986.85	80,552.06
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualized)	(1.33)	28.85	(0.77)	5.90
	(a) Basic (₹)	(1.33)	28.82	(0.77)	5.88

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites - www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website - www.vmart.co.in
The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind-AS') as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on 25th May, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Sd/-
Lalit Agarwal
Managing Director
DIN: 09009090

Place: Gurugram
Date: 25th May, 2022

V-MART RETAIL LIMITED
Regd. Off. - 610-611, Gurgaon Ram Dass Nagar, Main Market, Opp. SBI Bank, Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi - 110092.
Corporate Off. - Plot No. 352, 353, 354, 355, 356, 357, 358, 359, 360, 361, 362, 363, 364, 365, 366, 367, 368, 369, 370, 371, 372, 373, 374, 375, 376, 377, 378, 379, 380, 381, 382, 383, 384, 385, 386, 387, 388, 389, 390, 391, 392, 393, 394, 395, 396, 397, 398, 399, 400, 401, 402, 403, 404, 405, 406, 407, 408, 409, 410, 411, 412, 413, 414, 415, 416, 417, 418, 419, 420, 421, 422, 423, 424, 425, 426, 427, 428, 429, 430, 431, 432, 433, 434, 435, 436, 437, 438, 439, 440, 441, 442, 443, 444, 445, 446, 447, 448, 449, 450, 451, 452, 453, 454, 455, 456, 457, 458, 459, 460, 461, 462, 463, 464, 465, 466, 467, 468, 469, 470, 471, 472, 473, 474, 475, 476, 477, 478, 479, 480, 481, 482, 483, 484, 485, 486, 487, 488, 489, 490, 491, 492, 493, 494, 495, 496, 497, 498, 499, 500, 501, 502, 503, 504, 505, 506, 507, 508, 509, 510, 511, 512, 513, 514, 515, 516, 517, 518, 519, 520, 521, 522, 523, 524, 525, 526, 527, 528, 529, 530, 531, 532, 533, 534, 535, 536, 537, 538, 539, 540, 541, 542, 543, 544, 545, 546, 547, 548, 549, 550, 551, 552, 553, 554, 555, 556, 557, 558, 559, 560, 561, 562, 563, 564, 565, 566, 567, 568, 569, 570, 571, 572, 573, 574, 575, 576, 577, 578, 579, 580, 581, 582, 583, 584, 585, 586, 587, 588, 589, 590, 591, 592, 593, 594, 595, 596, 597, 598, 599, 600, 601, 602, 603, 604, 605, 606, 607, 608, 609, 610, 611, 612, 613, 614, 615, 616, 617, 618, 619, 620, 621, 622, 623, 624, 625, 626, 627, 628, 629, 630, 631, 632, 633, 634, 635, 636, 637, 638, 639, 640, 641, 642, 643, 644, 645, 646, 647, 648, 649, 650, 651, 652, 653, 654, 655, 656, 657, 658, 659, 660, 661, 662, 663, 664, 665, 666, 667, 668, 669, 670, 671, 672, 673, 674, 675, 676, 677, 678, 679, 680, 681, 682, 683, 684, 685, 686, 687, 688, 689, 690, 691, 692, 693, 694, 695, 696, 697, 698, 699, 700, 701, 702, 703, 704, 705, 706, 707, 708, 709, 710, 711, 712, 713, 714, 715, 716, 717, 718, 719, 720, 721, 722, 723, 724, 725, 726, 727, 728, 729, 730, 731, 732, 733, 734, 735, 736, 737, 738, 739, 740, 741, 742, 743, 744, 745, 746, 747, 748, 749, 750, 751, 752, 753, 754, 755, 756, 757, 758, 759, 760, 761, 762, 763, 764, 765, 766, 767, 768, 769, 770, 771, 772, 773, 774, 775, 776, 777, 778, 779, 780, 781, 782, 783, 784, 785, 786, 787, 788, 789, 790, 791, 792, 793, 794, 795, 796, 797, 798, 799, 800, 801, 802, 803, 804, 805, 806, 807, 808, 809, 810, 811, 812, 813, 814, 815, 816, 817, 818, 819, 820, 821, 822, 823, 824, 825, 826, 827, 828, 829, 830, 831, 832, 833, 834, 835, 836, 837, 838, 839, 840, 841, 842, 843, 844, 845, 846, 847, 848, 849, 850, 851, 852, 853, 854, 855, 856, 857, 858, 859, 860, 861, 862, 863, 864, 865, 866, 867, 868, 869, 870, 871, 872, 873, 874, 875, 876, 877, 878, 879, 880, 881, 882, 883, 884, 885, 886, 887, 888, 889, 890, 891, 892, 893, 894, 895, 896, 897, 898, 899, 900, 901, 902, 903, 904, 905, 906, 907, 908, 909, 910, 911, 912, 913, 914, 915, 916, 917, 918, 919, 920, 921, 922, 923, 924, 925, 926, 927, 928, 929, 930, 931, 932, 933, 934, 935, 936, 937, 938, 939, 940, 941, 942, 943, 944, 945, 946, 947, 948, 949, 950, 951, 952, 953, 954, 955, 956, 957, 958, 959, 960, 961, 962, 963, 964, 965, 966, 967, 968, 969, 970, 971, 972, 973, 974, 975, 976, 977, 978, 979, 980, 981, 982, 983, 984, 985, 986, 987, 988, 989, 990, 991, 992, 993, 994, 995, 996, 997, 998, 999, 1000.

Website: www.vmart.co.in; CIN - L51909DL2002PLC163727

BATA INDIA LIMITED

EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022

S.No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		3 months ended 31st March 2022	3 months ended 31st December 2021	3 months ended 31st March 2021	Year ended 31st March 2022	Year ended 31st March 2021	3 months ended 31st March 2022	3 months ended 31st December 2021	3 months ended 31st March 2021	Year ended 31st March 2022	Year ended 31st March 2021
1	Total income from operations	6652.47	8413.02	5899.07	23877.19	17072.99	6652.47	8413.02	5899.07	23877.19	17084.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	844.12	972.78	403.28	1368.27	(1130.83)	844.12	972.78	403.28	1368.27	(1130.83)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	844.12	972.78	403.28	1368.27	(1176.93)	844.12	972.78	403.28	1368.27	(1176.93)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	627.98	723.59	294.39	1008.87	(902.80)	627.98	723.59	294.39	1008.87	(902.80)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	638.16	722.85	320.44	1004.52	(853.95)	638.16	722.85	320.44	1004.52	(853.95)
6	Equity Share Capital	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				17499.64	16955.09				17499.64	16955.09
8	Earnings / (Loss) per share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) not annualized - Basic & Diluted	4.89	5.63	2.29	7.85	(7.02)	4.89	5.63	2.29	7.85	(7.02)

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the website of the Company - www.bata.in
b) Subsequent to the Balance Sheet date, the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on May 25, 2022, have recommended a final dividend of Rs. 54.5 per share (109% on an equity share of par value of Rs. 5/- each) including a one-time special dividend of Rs. 50.5 per share. i.e. 1010% of equity share of par value of Rs. 5/- each for the year ended March 31, 2022. The payment of final dividend is subject to approval of the shareholders at the ensuing Annual General Meeting of the Company.
c) The Company has elected to apply the practical expedient of not assessing the rent concessions as a lease modification, as per MCA notifications dated July 24, 2020, and June 18, 2021, on IND-AS 116 for rent concessions which are granted due to COVID-19 pandemic. According to the notifications, out of total rent concessions confirmed for the year ended March 31, 2022, Rs. 585.48 million and Rs. 1,010.29 million respectively has been accounted as a reduction from rent expense to the extent available and balance of NIL and Rs. 300.42 million for the year ended March 31, 2022, and year ended March 31, 2021, respectively, has been accounted as "Other income".
Further, rent concession for quarter ended March 31, 2022, December 31, 2021 and March 31, 2021 - Rs. 43.25 million, Rs. 47.85 million and Rs. 158.92 million, respectively, has been accounted as a reduction from rent expenses.
Further as per MCA notification dated June 18, 2021, on IND-AS 116, extending the period of applying practical expedient on rent concessions due to COVID-19 pandemic to June 30, 2022, the company has provided the cumulative effect of initially applying that amendment as an adjustment to the opening balance of retained earnings of Rs. 54.14 million (net of deferred tax asset of Rs. 18.21 million).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Vidhya Srinivasan
DIRECTOR FINANCE & CFO
Gunjan Shah
MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO

IT'S GOT TO BE BATA

NEW 24X7 CASUAL COLLECTION

Surprisingly Bata

Business Standard AHMEDABAD EDITION

Printed and Published by Himanshu S Patra on behalf of Business Standard Private Limited and printed at M/S Bhaskar Printing Press, Survey No. 148-B, Near Nagdevda Main Rd, Bavlva Highway, Sanand Dist. Ahmedabad and published at Business Standard Private Limited, C/o. Regus, Raktakar 9 Square, No. 1109, 11th Floor, Block A, Keshavnagar, Vastropur, Ahmedabad - 380015.

Editor : Shalish Dohal
RNI NO. GUJENG/2001/4577

Readers should write their feedback at feedback@bsmail.in
Ph. 079-26577772, Fax: +91-79-26577728

For Subscription and Circulation enquiries please contact:
Mr. Manish Singh
Head-Customer Relations
Business Standard Private Limited,
H4 & H5, Building 4, Paragon Centre, Opp. Birla Centrium, PB Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400013
E-mail: subs_bs@bsmail.in
or sms: [09820055755](tel:09820055755)

DISCLAIMER News reports and feature articles in Business Standard seek to present an unbiased picture of developments in the markets, the corporate world and the government. Actual developments can turn out to be different owing to circumstances beyond Business Standard's control and knowledge. Business Standard does not take any responsibility for investment or business decisions taken by readers on the basis of reports and articles published in the newspaper. Readers are expected to form their own judgement. Business Standard does not associate itself with or stand by the contents of any of the advertisements accepted in good faith and published by it. Any claim related to the advertisements should be directed to the advertisers concerned. Unless explicitly stated otherwise, all rights reserved by M/s Business Standard Pvt. Ltd. Any printing, publication, reproduction, transmission or redistribution of the contents, in any form or by any means, is prohibited without the prior written consent of M/s Business Standard Pvt. Ltd. Any such prohibited and unauthorized act by any person/legal entity shall invite civil and criminal liabilities.

No Air Surchage

HEG LIMITED

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

(₹ in Crores)													
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended		Quarter Ended			Year Ended			
		31-03-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021		
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited		
1.	Total income from operations	673.06	597.30	380.48		2,201.61	1256.23		673.06	597.30	380.48	2,201.61	1,256.23
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	151.90	145.50	0.85		520.00	(30.76)		151.90	145.50	0.85	520.00	(30.76)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	151.90	145.50	0.85		520.00	(30.76)		167.92	150.47	(8.42)	560.47	(23.40)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	113.25	108.51	(6.80)		390.58	(25.30)		129.27	113.48	(16.08)	431.05	(17.94)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	112.81	108.51	(6.43)		389.66	(24.25)		128.70	113.54	(15.31)	430.14	(16.65)
6.	Equity Share Capital	38.60	38.60	38.60		38.60	38.60		38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60	38.60
7.	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-		3,738.12	3,360.04		-	-	-	3,875.04	3,456.48
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualized)												
	Basic (in ₹)	29.34	28.11	(1.76)		101.20	(6.56)		33.49	29.40	(4.17)	111.68	(4.65)
	Diluted (in ₹)	29.34	28.11	(1.76)		101.20	(6.56)		33.49	29.40	(4.17)	111.68	(4.65)

